
 

 

Peak Pursuits – Audley Base 

Audley Climbing Centre Kids Club 

"Jacob had a great time yesterday, all the staff were so helpful and positive and you really made his 

day. Thank you!" - Debbie Hope 

Please book in advance by calling in at Audley Climbing Centre, Nantwich Rd, Audley, ST7 8DH 

or call 01782 722226 

Audley Climbing Centre Kids Club 

Instructed and supervised sessions with fully qualified, friendly Peak Pursuits Leaders 

For ages 5 to 16 years old 

Saturdays and Sundays - run on the basis of ability 

We will advise on the suitable level for each young person. Please sign up for each club in advance or 

sign up for the following week session at each club. Call 01782 722226 to find out more or CONTACT 

US by email today. 

 

Beginners - 10.15 to 11.15am 

£5 entry - 5 to 16 yr old newcomers. Typical taster session offering a fun introduction to climbing. 

 

Intermediate - 11.30am to 12.30pm 

£5 For those who have attended the Beginners session, can tie-in, belay and started to climb single 

colour routes. Content will look at grading, techniques & equipment. 

 

Advanced - 12.45pm to 14.15pm 

£5.50 For young people with a keen interest who can tie-in, belay without assistance and wish to 

advance in climbing. Content will look at techniques, pushing grades and coaching with a view to 

entering competitions at other climbing walls in the region. 

Monday Night Climbing Club 

Beginners - £5 per session 5.15 to 6.15pm  

Intermediate - £5.50 per session 6.30pm - 8pm. 

 

Summer Activity Days at Audley 

Adventure Activity Days 

29th July-30th August 2013 

Ages 7-14 yrs 

£25 per day - BOOK ONLINE 

£100 for 5 days - 5 days for the price of 4! To book our 5 days for the price of 4 offer* please 

call 01782 722226 

*(5 days for the price of 4 applies per child) 

 

Departing from Peak Pursuits Audley Climbing Centre, Castle Hill, Nantwich Rd, Audley, ST7 

8DH 

8am drop off for an 8.15am departure. Arrive back at centre at 3.45pm. Collect your child at 4pm. 

Additional instructed indoor climbing session available until 5.45pm (£5.50 extra) 

Week 1 

Monday 29th July - Canoeing and Kayaking Day 

Tuesday 30th July - Multi Activity Challenge Day 

Wednesday 31st July - Ghyll Scrambling Day 

Thursday 1st August - Outdoor Rock Day 

Friday 2nd August - Scrambling Day 

Week 2 

Monday 5th August - Scrambling Day 

Tuesday 6th August - Canoeing and Kayaking Day 

Wednesday 7th August - Multi Activity Challenge Day 

Thursday 8th August - Ghyll Scrambling Day 

Friday 9th August - Outdoor Rock Day 



 

 

Week 3 

Monday 12th August -  Outdoor Rock Day 

Tuesday 13th August -  Scrambling Day 

Wednesday 14th August -  Canoeing and Kayaking Day 

Thursday 15th August -  Multi Activity Challenge Day 

Friday 16th August -  Ghyll Scrambling Day 

Week 4 

Monday 19th August -  Multi Activity Day 

Tuesday 20th August -  Ghyll Scrambling Day 

Wednesday 21st August -  Outdoor Rock Day 

Thursday 22nd August -  Scrambling Day 

Friday 23rd August -  Canoeing and kayaking Day 

Week 5 

Monday 26th August -  Ghyll Scrambling Day 

Tuesday 27th August -  Outdoor Rock Day 

Wednesday 28th August -  Scrambling Day 

Thursday 29th August -  Canoeing and Kayaking Day 

Friday 30th August -  Multi Activity Day 

 


